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Ulster County Economic Development Alliance 2019/2020 Meeting Dates

Meetings take place on the first Tuesday of each month at 4:30 PM in the Karen Binder Library, Ulster County Office Building, 6th Floor, 244 Fair Street, Kingston NY 12401 unless otherwise note.

Tuesday, December 3, 2019

Tuesday, January 7, 2020

Tuesday, February 4, 2020

Tuesday, March 3, 2020

Tuesday, April 7, 2020

Tuesday, May 5, 2020

Tuesday, June 2, 2020

Tuesday, July 7, 2020

Tuesday, August 4, 2020

Tuesday, September 1, 2020

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Tuesday, *November 10, 2020 (rescheduled from Election Day: 11/3/2020): 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.

